Emilia-Romagna

Castel San Pietro

EMIMX001
Pos Num
1 9
2 771
3 63
4 777
5 101
6 315
7 422
8 754
9 610
1 267
2 122
3 188
4 207
5 898
6 70
7 137
8 828
9 308
10 481
11 923
12 33
13 168
14 334
15 21
16 190
17 205
18 728
19 296
20 661
21 761
22 822
23 311
24 129

mMoTorraceE

RACING

Pilota

SANGIORGI Luca
FIORENTINI Filippo
ROVATI Matteo
RUSSO Michele
ORSI Franco
CANGINI Giovanni
PAULITTI Samuele
BONDANINI Vittorio
FERRO Emanuele

BERSANELLI Edoardo
PAGANINI Marco
RONCAGLIA Marco
FURLOTTI Cristian
SONEGO Stefano
BERTUGLI Davide
SOZZI Luca

PAVAN Davide
ALBIERI Lorenzo
SACCHINI Claudio
CIOCCI Matteo
TINCANI Mirco
FUSCONI Enrico
CERONI Nicolo'
RAVAGLIA Marco
AURI Davide
BONTADINI Maurizio
CIAMPI Antonio
BIAGIOLI Andrea
PAMPURI Paolo
BORTOLOTTI Sandro
CORSINI Flavio
BEGGIO Davide

PINI Mirco
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Castel San Pietro Terme 10 marzo 2019

Categ.

Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale

Nazionale

Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige

Prestige

Specialisti nell’lOff-Road,

MX1 - Classifica di Giornata

Over Motoclub

Nazionale
Best Form

Leonardo Racing Team ltalia
Val Luretta
Regnano
Superveteran Castellarano
Best Form
Castellarano
Superveteran Monte Coralli Faenza

Romans

Prestige

Parma

Gaerne

Trial David Fornaroli

Salsomaggiore

Gaerne

Castellarano

Ducale

Rosolina Mare

Ducale

Castellarano

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Castellarano
Superveteran Leonardo Racing Team ltalia

Monte Coralli Faenza
Superveteran Gruppo Sasso Marconi

Albinea
Superveteran Castellarano
Veteran Castellarano
Superveteran Monte Coralli Faenza
Superveteran Somma Lombardo
Superveteran Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Veteran Castellarano
Pedemontano

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Esposto ore: 16:37
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Castel San Pietro, domenica 10 marzo 2019

Moto

Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KT™M

Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki

KTM

G1

70
62
61
58
59
57
56
52
49

250
210
170
140
100
120
110
90
85
80
77
72
74
68
66
50
64
63
60
55
54
53
51

NE

G2

68
63
59
61
58
56
53
51

250
210
170
120
140
110
100
90
85
80
72
74
70
66
64
77
62
60
54
57
55
52

magmbimirng

Totale

138
125
120
119
117
113
109
103

49

500
420
340
260
240
230
210
180
170
160
149
146
144
134
130
127
126
123
114
112
109
105

51
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